engagement sessions

All Upper Nicola citizens are invited

Who is a UN Citizen? All Upper Nicola
Band members. We are working to
change our language, and instead of
using Indian Act language we will change
our language to recognize ourselves as a
Nation.

9 days over 4 sessions

We will meet four times,
e Thursday July 14 evening
e Friday July 15 day
e Saturday July 16 day
e Friday August 12 day
e Saturday August 13 day
e Friday August 26 evening
e Saturday August 27 day
e Sunday August 28 day
e Friday September 9
e Saturday September 10

Session One:

Thursday July 14 afternoon/evening

Our Inherent Right to Self Government
Friday July 15 & Saturday July 16

The Origin and Content of the Indian Act
Struggle for Recognition of Aboriginal
and Treaty Rights

Contact Information
Collette Sunday Cell: 250 378-1916

Email: admin@uppernicola.com

Session Two:

Friday August 12 & Saturday August 13

The Five Pillars of Our Inherent Right to Self
Government and the Principles of Effective
Governance to guide implementation Consultation &
Accommodation.

Aboriginal and Treaty Rights : A Framework for
Implementing Inherent Right Governance

Session Three:
Friday August 26 Saturday August 27 &
Sunday August 28

Governing Our Lands and ourselves

Session Four:

Friday Sept 9 Saturday September 10

Debrief: Our Vision and Strategies for implementing
Priorities Next Steps: Rebuilding our Nation

Sessions will be facilitated by Satsan, Centre for

First Nations Governance & some UNB Facilitators

We will meet in person @ N'kwala Gym & online
Zoom: https://usO02web.zoom.us/j/5194997449
Meeting ID: 519 499 7449

We will have food & drinks and DOOR PRIZES,
including a grand draw at the end of the four

sessions for 2 $500 visa cards

Cindi Tom Lindlei or Carol McCauIei


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5194997449

